
 2024 City Holidays with Notes Attachment 4

Date Day Holiday City Notes

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year's Day 

January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King Day

February 19, 2024 Monday President's Day

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day P&R currently coordinates Veteran Military Banner Program

June 19, 2024 Wednesday Juneteenth 

July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day P&R hosts Annual 4th of July Parade

September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day

November 11, 2024 Monday Veteran's Day

November 28, 2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

November 29, 2024 Friday Post-Thanksgiving Holiday *P&R hosts Annual Holiday Tree Lighting (Chamber of Commerce hosts Holiday Parade) 

December 24, 2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve *Deck the Park

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 31, 2024 Tuesday New Year's Eve

*Events hosted are not directly tied to City Holiday, but are connected to these celebrations


